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Mary Chan’s Race for Hospice 2022

McKay Damron
Eugene Kramer
Mason Anderson
Nathan Degn
Grant White
Rachel Anderson
Brigham Damron
Tony Faye
Charles Anderson

. Isabella Anderson
. Joan Abraham

. Vale Balderrama

. Ken Pervience

. Michael Pervience
. Diana Ruge

. Patrick Ruge

. Ernesto Balderrama
. Elizabeth Gaines

. Rachel Wilks

. Janelle Estrada

. Alex Hopper

. Wendy Reisinger
. Mark Crowe

. Chad Hurley

. Dennis Farrington
. Anthony Santarelli
. Kayla Crowe

. Bib 224

. Jan Curran

. Lynn Petrie

. Vickie Taylor

. Janece Glennon

. Sandy Holmes

. Brian Dixon

. William Ewing

. Mary Longworth

14
54
16
39
12
48
16
61
19
21
57
13
55
12
29

16
44
26
40
14
51
54
47
37

37
n/a
53
64
32
28
69
55
65
67
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5k Results

22:04
22:09
22:58
23:20
25:11
25:39
26:00
26:43
27:13
28:03
28:11
28:57
29:05
29:21
29:40
29:41
30:57
32:16
32:51
34:22
34:26
34:29
34:31
34:32
34:32
35:08
36:40
37:51
38:23
38:47
39:00
39:05
39:06
41:33
43:27
43:55

Overall Male Champion
Overall Male Master
1st Male 15 - 19

1st Male 30 - 39

1st Male 14 & under
Overall Female Champion
2nd Male 15 - 19

1st Male 60 - 69

3rd Male 15 - 19

1st Female 20 - 29
Overall Female Master
2nd Male 14 & under
1st Male 50 - 59

3rd Male 14 & under
2nd Female 20 - 29

1st Male 20 - 29

4th Male 15 - 19

1st Female 40 - 49

3rd Female 20 - 29

2nd Female 40 - 49

4th Male 14 & under
1st Female 50 - 59

2nd Male 50 - 59

1st Male 40 - 47

2nd Male 30 - 39

3rd Male 30 - 39

1st Female 30 - 39

2nd Female 50 - 59
1st Female 60 - 69
2nd Female 30 - 39
4th Female 20 - 29
2nd Female 60 - 69
3rd Male 50 - 59

2nd Male 60 - 69

2nd Female 60 - 69



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Bib 152

Mike Wagner
Dawn Simmons
Glen Johnsen
Jamison Farrington
Max White
Jillian White
Alexus Reynolds
Beth Garrison
Chloe White
Nikole White
Brandee Dixon
Linda Mosley
Susyn Klein
Jamie Hetzel
Barbara Marshall

Diana Lalitsasivomol

Lauren Peterson
Rhonda Shultz
Angie Mayfield
Kristi Miller
Tashema Hairston
Jeff Humphrey
John Welton

Rey Humphrey

Elizabeth Humphrey

Claire McGlothlin
Gavin Shurtz

Annette Frederickson

Mary Tinlin
Maryellen Woods
Roy Hay

Rose Perkins
Victoria Denney
Andrea Sieban
Ricardo Zamudio
Crystal Romero
Patricia Alleman
Ashley Gnagey
Tabitha Sipe
Debbie Hilton

66

42

43:46
44:36
44:38
45:34
45:46
45:47
45:48
46:03
4712
47:16
47:24
4735
49:24
49:25
49:25
50:02
51:28
51:29
51:44
52:11
52:11
52:49
53:08
53:15
53:41
53:41
53:52
53:52
55:16
55:16
58:34
58:34
58:42
58:42
59:00
59:01
1.03:07
1.03:07
1:04:06
1:04:06
1:04:10

3rd Male 60 - 69

3rd Female 60 - 69
4th Male 60 - 69

5th Male 14 & under
6th Male 14 & under
1st Female 14 & under
3rd Female 14 & under
3rd Female 40 - 49
2nd Female 14 & under
3rd Female 30 -39

4th Female 40 - 49

1st Female 70 & over
3rd Female 50 - 59
4th Female 30 - 39

4th Female 50 - 59

5th Female 30 - 39

6th Female 30 - 39

4th Female 60 - 69

5th Female 40 - 49

6th Female 40 - 49

7th Female 40 - 49
2nd Male 20 - 29

1st Male 70 & over
7th Male 14 & under
5th Female 20 - 29

4th Female 14 & under
5th Male 15 - 19

6th Female 60 - 69

5th Female 60 - 69
2nd Female 70 & over
2nd Male 70 & over
7th Female 60 - 69

8th Female 60 - 69

7th Female 30 - 39

4th Male 30 - 39

8th Female 40 - 49

9th Female 60 - 69

8th Female 30 - 39

5th Female 50 - 59
10th Female 60 - 69



78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Beverly Poole
Colton Poole
Lindy Chan
Elaine Chan
Henry Caspe
Samantha Caspe
Debra Daniel
Becky Daniel
Hailey Martin
Tom Schiller
Vicki Zumwalt
Robert Buck

63
10
67
60

67
45
24
77
69
70

1:.04:10
1.06:07
1:06:09
1.06:14
1:.07:12
1:.07:15
1:.09:04
1.09:32
1:10:16
1:13:133
1:13:14
1:14:40

11th Female 60 -69
8th Male 14 & under
12th Female 60 - 69
13th Female 60 - 69
9th Male 14 & under
9th Female 30 - 39
14th Female 60 -69
8th Female 40 - 49
6th Female 20 - 29
3rd Male 70 & over
15th Female 60 - 69
4th Male 70 & over



