Mary Chan's Race for Hospice 2022 5k Results

1.	McKay Damron	14	М	22:04	Overall Male Champion
2.	Eugene Kramer	54	М	22:09	Overall Male Master
3.	Mason Anderson	16	М	22:58	1st Male 15 - 19
4.	Nathan Degn	39	М	23:20	1st Male 30 - 39
5.	Grant White	12	М	25:11	1st Male 14 & under
6.	Rachel Anderson	48	F	25:39	Overall Female Champion
7.	Brigham Damron	16	М	26:00	2nd Male 15 - 19
8.	Tony Faye	61	М	26:43	1st Male 60 - 69
9.	Charles Anderson	19	М	27:13	3rd Male 15 - 19
10	. Isabella Anderson	21	F	28:03	1st Female 20 - 29
11	. Joan Abraham	57	F	28:11	Overall Female Master
12	. Vale Balderrama	13	М	28:57	2nd Male 14 & under
13	. Ken Pervience	55	М	29:05	1st Male 50 - 59
14	. Michael Pervience	12	М	29:21	3rd Male 14 & under
15	. Diana Ruge	29	F	29:40	2nd Female 20 - 29
16	. Patrick Ruge	29	М	29:41	1st Male 20 - 29
17	. Ernesto Balderrama	16	М	30:57	4th Male 15 - 19
18	. Elizabeth Gaines	44	F	32:16	1st Female 40 - 49
19	. Rachel Wilks	26	F	32:51	3rd Female 20 - 29
20	. Janelle Estrada	40	F	34:22	2nd Female 40 - 49
21	. Alex Hopper	14	М	34:26	4th Male 14 & under
22	. Wendy Reisinger	51	F	34:29	1st Female 50 - 59
23	. Mark Crowe	54	М	34:31	2nd Male 50 - 59
24	. Chad Hurley	47	М	34:32	1st Male 40 - 47
25	. Dennis Farrington	37	M	34:32	2nd Male 30 - 39
26	. Anthony Santarelli	33	М	35:08	3rd Male 30 - 39
27	. Kayla Crowe	37	F	36:40	1st Female 30 - 39
28	. Bib 224	n/a	n/a	37:51	
29	. Jan Curran	53	F	38:23	2nd Female 50 - 59
30	. Lynn Petrie	64	F	38:47	1st Female 60 - 69
31	. Vickie Taylor	32	F	39:00	2nd Female 30 - 39
32	. Janece Glennon	28	F	39:05	4th Female 20 - 29
33	. Sandy Holmes	69	F	39:06	2nd Female 60 - 69
34	. Brian Dixon	55	М	41:33	3rd Male 50 - 59
35	. William Ewing	65	М	43:27	2nd Male 60 - 69
36	. Mary Longworth	67	F	43:55	2nd Female 60 - 69

37. Bib 152	13	F	43:46	
38. Mike Wagner	69	М	44:36	3rd Male 60 - 69
39. Dawn Simmons	61	F	44:38	3rd Female 60 - 69
40. Glen Johnsen	67	М	45:34	4th Male 60 - 69
41. Jamison Farrington	10	М	45:46	5th Male 14 & under
42. Max White	9	М	45:47	6th Male 14 & under
43. Jillian White	8	F	45:48	1st Female 14 & under
44. Alexus Reynolds	13	F	46:03	3rd Female 14 & under
45. Beth Garrison	44	F	47:12	3rd Female 40 - 49
46. Chloe White	12	F	47:16	2nd Female 14 & under
47. Nikole White	38	F	47:24	3rd Female 30 -39
48. Brandee Dixon	49	F	47:35	4th Female 40 - 49
49. Linda Mosley	75	F	49:24	1st Female 70 & over
50. Susyn Klein	53	F	49:25	3rd Female 50 - 59
51. Jamie Hetzel	30	F	49:25	4th Female 30 - 39
52. Barbara Marshall	51	F	50:02	4th Female 50 - 59
53. Diana Lalitsasivomol	34	F	51:28	5th Female 30 - 39
54. Lauren Peterson	36	F	51:29	6th Female 30 - 39
55. Rhonda Shultz	66	F	51:44	4th Female 60 - 69
56. Angie Mayfield	47	F	52:11	5th Female 40 - 49
57. Kristi Miller	45	F	52:11	6th Female 40 - 49
58. Tashema Hairston	46	F	52:49	7th Female 40 - 49
59. Jeff Humphrey	27	M	53:08	2nd Male 20 - 29
60. John Welton	75	M	53:15	1st Male 70 & over
61. Rey Humphrey	1	M	53:41	7th Male 14 & under
62. Elizabeth Humphrey	27	F	53:41	5th Female 20 - 29
63. Claire McGlothlin	14	F	53:52	4th Female 14 & under
64. Gavin Shurtz	15	M	53:52	5th Male 15 - 19
65. Annette Frederickson	63	F	55:16	6th Female 60 - 69
66. Mary Tinlin	67	F	55:16	5th Female 60 - 69
67. Maryellen Woods	74	F	58:34	2nd Female 70 & over
68. Roy Hay	70	M	58:34	2nd Male 70 & over
69. Rose Perkins	62	F	58:42	7th Female 60 - 69
70. Victoria Denney	62	F	58:42	8th Female 60 - 69
71. Andrea Sieban	30	F	59:00	7th Female 30 - 39
72. Ricardo Zamudio	33	M	59:01	4th Male 30 - 39
73. Crystal Romero	42	F	1:03:07	8th Female 40 - 49
74. Patricia Alleman	68	F	1:03:07	9th Female 60 - 69
75. Ashley Gnagey	33	F	1:04:06	8th Female 30 - 39
76. Tabitha Sipe	55	F	1:04:06	5th Female 50 - 59
77. Debbie Hilton	63	F	1:04:10	10th Female 60 - 69

78. Beverly Poole	63	F	1:04:10	11th Female 60 -69
79. Colton Poole	10	М	1:06:07	8th Male 14 & under
80. Lindy Chan	67	F	1:06:09	12th Female 60 - 69
81. Elaine Chan	60	F	1:06:14	13th Female 60 - 69
82. Henry Caspe	7	М	1:07:12	9th Male 14 & under
83. Samantha Caspe	32	F	1:07:15	9th Female 30 - 39
84. Debra Daniel	67	F	1:09:04	14th Female 60 -69
85. Becky Daniel	45	F	1:09:32	8th Female 40 - 49
86. Hailey Martin	24	F	1:10:16	6th Female 20 - 29
87. Tom Schiller	77	М	1:13:133	3rd Male 70 & over
88. Vicki Zumwalt	69	F	1:13:14	15th Female 60 - 69
89. Robert Buck	70	М	1:14:40	4th Male 70 & over